- I KOLKATA                               

West Bengal.

Government of West Bengal

OFFICE OF THE A.R.A. - I KOLKATA

District Kolkata

Ref.: AIN 19012024110836485952 (Application for certified copy of registered deed) dated

12/18/2024

Total amount of duties/fees paid: Rs.  161.00/- (Rupees one hundred and sixty-one) only

Certified to be a true copy of the deed being No. 10836 for the year 2024 of OFFICE OF THE

A.R.A. - I KOLKATA.

Digitally signed by Pradipta Kishore Guha

A.R.A. - I KOLKATA

12/19/2024 11:20:21 AM